
Rota February 2020 - May 2020 10:30 am (2)
A rota for people helping with various aspects of the 10:30 am Service including Sidespeople, Tea, Door Keeping and 
Stewarding.

Day Event Sidespersons Stewarding

Sun, 02 Feb 2020 10:30am 10:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: Malachi
3:1-5, Luke 2:22-40

Janet Onions

Sun, 09 Feb 2020 10:30am 10:30am All
Age Worship
Bible Readings: Matthew
5:13-20

Sun, 16 Feb 2020 10:30am 10:30am
Deeper
Deeper Readings:
Genesis 1:1-2:3, Matthew
6:25-end*

Jean M. Harrison

Sun, 23 Feb 2020 10:30am 10:30am
Morning Worship
Bible Readings: Exodus
24:12-end, Matthew
17:1-9

Noreen Mewies

Sun, 01 Mar 2020 10:30am 10:30am
Communion
Bible Readings: Genesis
2:15-17;3:1-7, Matthew
4:1-11

Sun, 08 Mar 2020 10:30am 10:30am All
Age Worship
Bible Readings: John
3:1-17

Sun, 15 Mar 2020 10:30am 10:30am
Deeper
Deeper Readings: Exodus
17:1-7, John 4:5-42*

Noreen Mewies Jean J. Harrison

Sun, 22 Mar 2020 10:30am ** Cancelled**
10:30am Baptism
Bible Reading: Luke
2:33-35

Sun, 17 May 2020 10:30am 10:30am
Baptism
Bible Readings: Acts
17:22-31

Jean M. Harrison

Sun, 24 May 2020 10:30am 10:30am
Morning Worship
Bible Readings: Acts
1:6-14, John 17:1-11
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